Setting the Standards
in Sterilisation
The Statim S-cycle Cassette Autoclave
sterilises handpieces in only 8 minutes.
Think how much time and money
that’ll save you.
STATIM 2000 S-CYCLE  CASSETTE AUTOCLAVE
✓

composition of a dental rotary instrument, it is advisable to contact the manufacturer of the instrument. It is reasonable to assume
that the Statim S cassette autoclave will perform accordingly with other similar instruments.
Order Code Accessories for Statim 2000 S/5000 S
01-100008A Cassette for Statim 2000 S 01-101613S Cassette for Statim 5000 S
01-100028S Cassette Seal for Statim 2000 S 01-101649S Cassette Seal for Statim 5000 S
01-101657S Thermal Paper (Box of 10 rolls)
01-108341 StatimHelix Test Device
99-108332 Sterilisation Emulator 134˚C 3.5 min (250pcs)
20ZPLUS STAT-DRI 2 oz.
01-102119S Biological Air Filter
01-108262S Instrument Basket for Statim 2000 S 01-108263S Instrument Basket for Statim 5000 S
Validated handpieces
Bien-Air  Bora L
Kavo      Gentle Power 25 LPA
KaVo Gentleforce 7000C